

LINE ITEM NO.		DESCRIPTION	UNIT	Estimated Quantity	Estimated Unit Cost	Estimated Cost	Action Safety Supply Co., LLC Unit Cost	Action Safety Supply Co., LLC Cost	Direct Traffic Control, Inc. Cost	Direct Traffic Control, Inc Unit Cost
101	855 (A)	Traffic Stripe (Multi-Polymer)(4" Wide)(White)	L.F.	72,410.00	\$ 0.47	\$ 34,032.70	\$ 0.47	\$ 34,032.70	\$ 0.60	\$ 43,446.00
102	856 (A)	Traffic Stripe (Multi-Polymer)(6" Wide)(White)	L.F.	37,049.00	\$ 0.55	\$ 20,376.95	\$ 0.55	\$ 20,376.95	\$ 0.70	\$ 25,934.30
103	855 (A)	Traffic Stripe (Multi-Polymer)(8" Wide)(White)	L.F.	2,434.00	\$ 0.85	\$ 2,068.90	\$ 0.85	\$ 2,068.90	\$ 2.00	\$ 4,868.00
104	855 (A)	Traffic Stripe (Plastic)(24" Wide)(White)	L.F.	11,212.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 78,484.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 78,484.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 67,272.00
105	855 (A)	Traffic Stripe (Multi-Polymer)(4" Wide)(Yellow)	L.F.	136,240.00	\$ 0.47	\$ 64,032.80	\$ 0.47	\$ 64,032.80	\$ 0.60	\$ 81,744.00
106	855 (A)	Traffic Stripe (Multi-Polymer)(8" Wide)(Yellow)	L.F.	2,822.00	\$ 0.55	\$ 1,552.10	\$ 0.55	\$ 1,552.10	\$ 2.00	\$ 5,644.00
107	855 (B)	Traffic Stripe (Plastic) (Arrows)	E.A	99.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 6,435.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 6,435.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 12,375.00
108	855 (B)	Traffic Stripe (Plastic) (Words)	E.A	30.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 4,950.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 4,950.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 4,500.00
109	856 (B)	Traffic Stripe (Plastic) (Symbols)(Bike Man)	E.A	67.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 12,395.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 12,395.00	\$ 285.00	\$ 19,095.00
110	857 (B)	Traffic Stripe (Plastic) (Symbols)(Sharrow)	E.A	2.00	\$ 205.00	\$ 410.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00
111		Traffic Stripe (Plastic) (RR Crossing)(Complete)	E.A	10.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 9,500.00
112	857 (F)	Pavement Marking Removal (Striping)	L.F.	227,212.00	\$ 0.35	\$ 79,524.20	\$ 0.35	\$ 79,524.20	\$ 0.20	\$ 45,442.40
113	857 (F)	Pavement Marking Removal (Symbols)	E.A	169.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,690.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,690.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 6,760.00
114	880 (J)	Construction Traffic Control	Lsum	1.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
115	641	Mobilization	Lsum	1.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
<b>TOTAL COST:</b>						<b>\$ 317,301.65</b>		<b>\$ 323,041.65</b>		<b>\$ 367,380.70</b>